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Brewster-Triplains Boys Basketball

Front Row: Jace Jorgensen, Randy Colling, Seth Smith, Dan Brown, Luiz DeArruda, 
Michael Schmidt, Ben Baird, Logan Rall, Will Allen. Back Row: Coach Dustin Quen-

zer, Justin Culwell, CJ Felzien, Gus Lamb, Aaron Luckert, Patricio Salinas, Nathan 
Jorgensen, Luke Ballentine, Layton Werth. Not Pictured: Assistant Coach Lee Odell.

Friday, Jan. 6, 6:30 p.m. – at Greeley County (Tribune)
Monday and Tuesday, Jan. 9 and 10, TBA – WKLL League Tournament in 

Brewster
Friday and Saturday, Jan. 13 and 14, TBA – WKLL League Tournament in 

Colby
Tuesday, Jan. 17, 6:30 p.m. – at Hitchcock (Winona)
Friday, Jan. 20, 6:30 p.m. – at Golden Plains (Rexford)
Friday, Jan. 27, 6:30 p.m. – at Weskan (Winona)
Tuesday, Jan. 31, 6:30 p.m. – vs. St Francis

Friday, Feb. 3, 6:30 p.m. – at Wheatland-Grinnell (Wheatland)
Tuesday, Feb. 7, 6:00 p.m. – at Bethune
Friday, Feb. 10, 6:30 p.m. – at Wallace County (Winona)
Tuesday, Feb. 14, 6:30 p.m. – at Quinter 
Friday, Feb. 17, 6:30 p.m. – vs. Dighton
Friday, Feb. 24, 6:30 p.m. at Weskan
Monday through Saturday, Feb. 27 through March 3, – Sub-State, 
	 location TBA
Wednesday through Saturday, March 7 through 10, TBA – State at Hays

Titans’ Schedule


